InSync™ Parts Catalog
Table of Contents
© SAFLOK  WL 6/07
InSync™
Parts Catalog
All information contained herein, including but not limited to product pricing and other intellectual property, is confidential and
intended for the sole use of the addressee(s) so named. Any misuse of this confidential information contained herein may result in
legal action by Computerized Security Systems dba SAFLOK and its parent company.
DRAFT
InSync™ Parts Catalog
Table of Contents
© SAFLOK  WL 6/07
Section 1: SAFLOK Lever Table and Part Number Code Charts
Section 2: InSync CR
Section 3: InSync D
 Unit and Suite Assembly
 Inside Escutcheon
Section 4: InSync I
 Assembly
 Inside Chassis Assembly
Reader Assembly
 Outside Trim
Section 5: InSync L
 Unit Assembly
 Inside Chassis
 Outside Chassis
Section 6: InSync L (Suite)
 Suite Assembly
 Inside Chassis
 Outside Chassis
Section 7: InSync L (Common Area)
 Common Area Assembly
 Inside Chassis
 Outside Chassis
DRAFT
InSync™ Parts Catalog
Table of Contents
© SAFLOK  WL 6/07
Section 8: InSync M
 Unit Assembly (20 Min. Rating)
 Unit Assembly (Lever Switch)
 Unit Assembly (1-3/8” Door)
Inside Chassis
Outside Chassis
Section 9: InSync M (Suite, 20 Min. Rating)
 Suite Assembly (20 Min. Rating)
 Inside Chassis
Outside Chassis
Section 10: InSync M (Suite, 3 Hour Rating)
 Suite Assembly (3 Hour Rating)
 Inside Chassis
Outside Chassis
Section 11: InSync M (Common Area, 3 Hour Rating)
 Common Area Assembly (3 Hour Rating)
 Inside Chassis
Outside Chassis
Section 12: InSync P
 Assembly
 Outside Chassis
DRAFT
InSync™ Parts Catalog  Pg. 1 of 2
Section 1: SAFLOK Levers and Part Number Code Charts
© SAFLOK  WL 6/07
SAFLOK Levers
Lever Table
S A24000-Color Troy (forged brass)
S A24900-Color Troy (zinc diecast)
C A24010-Color Continental (forged brass)
C A24910-Color Continental (zinc diecast)
V A24030-Color Vintage (RH outside, LH inside)
V A24040-Color Vintage (LH outside, RH inside)
A A24050-Color Arc
G A24090-Color Gala
N AB2402A-Color Shank Knob Assembly, Regal
InSync D
R20290 -      - Color
          PCB Option
         U=Unit
         S=Suite
         C=Common Area
       Hardware Option
      1=2-3/8” 1” Faceplate
      2=2-3/4” 1” Faceplate
      3=2-3/8” Drive In
      4=2-3/4” Drive In
      5=2-3/8” 1-1/8” Faceplate
      6=2-3/4” 1-1/8” Faceplate
InSync I
R20300 -            - Color
                PCB Option
               See parts table
             Hand
          Lever Code
         See SAFLOK Lever Table
       Hardware Option
      1=2-3/8” 1” Faceplate
      2=2-3/4” 1” Faceplate
      3=2-3/8” Drive In
      4=2-3/4” Drive In
DRAFT
InSync™ Parts Catalog  Pg. 2 of 2
Section 1: SAFLOK Levers and Part Number Code Charts
© SAFLOK  WL 6/07
InSync L
RXXXXX -            - Color
                PCB Option
               No Buzzer (Unit-U, Suite-S, or Common Area-C)
               Buzzer (Unit-UB, Suite-SB, or Common Area-C)
             Hand
          Lever Code
         See SAFLOK Lever Table
       Hardware Option
      1=2-3/8” 1” Faceplate
      2=2-3/4” 1” Faceplate
      3=2-3/8” Drive In
      4=2-3/4” Drive In
InSync M
RXXXXX -         - Color
             PCB Option
            No Buzzer (Unit-U, Suite-S, or Common Area-C)
            Buzzer (Unit-UB, Suite-SB, or Common Area-C)
          Hand
       Lever Code
      See SAFLOK Lever Table
DRAFT
InSync™ Parts Catalog  Pg. 1 of 1
Section 2: InSync CR
© SAFLOK  WL 6/07
InSync CR
R20390-XX-Color
Item Part No. Part Name Qty Notes
1 R20380-C-Color Housing Assembly, InSync C, RCU 1
2 50170-Color Screw, #6-32 x 1.00 Socket Flat Head, Stainless 4
3 R22260-Color Faceplate 1
4 R22250 Mounting Bracket 1
5 R27210 Spacer, Nylon, RCU PCB 2
6 R28140 Circuit Board, RCU 1
7 R27200 Screw, #1/4-20 x 1/2 PH MS 2
Plug connectors
into R28140 PCB
after assembly.
5 6
1
4
3
2
7
DRAFT
InSync™ Parts Catalog  Pg. 1 of 3
Section 3: InSync D
© SAFLOK   WL 6/07
Unit and Suite Assembly
R20290-XX-Color
Item Part No. Part Name Qty Notes
1 R20050-U-Color Housing Assembly, InSync D, Unit 1
  R20050-S-Color Housing Assembly, InSync D, Suite 1
  R20050-C-Color Housing Assembly, InSync D, Common Area 1
2 R27300-Color Deadbolt, 2-3/8" Backset, 2-1/4" Faceplate 1
2 R27310-Color Deadbolt, 2-3/4" Backset, 2-1/4" Faceplate 1
2A R27320 Deadbolt, 2-3/8" Backset, Drive in 1
2A R27330 Deadbolt, 2-3/4" Backset, Drive in 1
3 R20090 Mount Plate Assembly 1
4 R27020 Screw, #1/4-20-2A x 1-1/4 FHM 2
5 R27160 Screw, #6-20x 5/4 SM Pan 1
6 R20080-Color Inside Escutcheon Assembly 1
7 A27000-Color Screw, Torx M4 x .7-7H x 16 FH 2
8 R27360-Color Itek Screw Pack (see Table 2) 1
9 R27350-Color Itek Strike Plate (see Table 2) 1
10 R27340 Itek Strike Box (TB) 1
11 R27550-Color Deadbolt, 2-3/8" Backset, 2-1/4" Faceplate 1
11 R27560-Color Deadbolt, 2-3/4" Backset, 2-1/4" Faceplate 1
Table 1. Hardware Configuration with Itek Part Numbers